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ICICI BANK LTD. SPONS. ADR

ISIN:  US45104G1040

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:02

Price
29.60 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

2.49% (0.72)

US45104G1040
IBN

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

97,897 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

29.08 USD (100)
29.94 USD (100)
29.71 USD
29.78 USD
29.56 USD
28.88 USD
29.622768 USD
4,249,867
125,914,920.15
21,631

WKN: 45104G104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector

Date Headline

2024/09/27 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/09/27 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/09/11 2l Global Equity Ratings
2024/09/11 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/09/05 S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US45104G1040&ID_NOTATION=76685
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US45104G1040&ID_NOTATION=76685
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=257e9377ae683d678d73e64dcf945192657d0cfaa563d8aab02b63dd177a6d7e&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5353e881d4aa463d9&time=1729420640&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=584a70a71a890181eb2b909c85c7878ed4646a16dc9586101d53221265867baf&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c8a50ee90d63ac247&time=1729420640&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b13eaaeaf547b88a19e3a69e38e0e4e3193e5119176ad2841b45c74b049a6be0&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bece508cc2e650db7&time=1729420640&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a179ca182776576fe52c21094061374444dcd9036a43c14fd76d80afe8c328f8&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fcddc507a7bf7c4e7&time=1729420640&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69f028d3ff2f53b1dc9d6aeddb72b1778fa7edcb647f71174cdf6dd08ca32e3f&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e97b024ee5918b431&time=1729420640&tool=RSC

ICICI BANK LTD. SPONS. ADR

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:02

Price
29.60 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

2.49% (0.72)

US45104G1040
IBN

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

97,897 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 29.08 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 29.94 USD (100)
Open 29.71 USD
High 29.78 USD
Low 29.56 USD
Close (prev. day) 28.88 USD
VWAP 29.622768 USD
Volume (pcs) 4,249,867
Trading volume 125,914,920.15
Number of trades 21,631
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +16.40% +32.32% +48.74%
Perf (abs.) +4.17 +7.23 +9.70
Beta 0.57 0.62 0.88
Volatility  24.41 22.84 25.16

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 27.20 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/10/  16:13 27.00 EUR
18

NYSE 2024/10/ 22:00 29.60 USD
18

Munich 2024/10/ 08:01 27.00 EUR

18
London Stock

2024/02/ 15:57 25.80 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.02

0.00

125.91

0.00

0.07

29.29 USD (4,237,533
29.82 USD (6,101,545
28.71 USD (5,633,442
26.37 USD (5,536,114
31.60 USD (2024/09/20
23.16 USD (2024/01/17
31.60 USD (2024/09/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
21.89 USD (2023/10/26)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=76685
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38452150
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13706502
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258886088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324917114

ICICI BANK LTD. SPONS. ADR

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

22

2024/10/ 15:50 27.00 EUR 0.00
18

2024/10/ 12:30 27.00 EUR 0.00
18

2024/10/ 08:08 26.40 EUR 0.00
18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324917114
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11399081
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128312
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268620

ICICI BANK LTD. SPONS. ADR

Company profile

Company Logo
ﬁ ICICI Bank

Contact Details
ICICI BANK LTD.

ICICI Bank Towers, Bandra-Kurla Complex -
400 051 Mumbai

Telefon: +91-22-33667777
Fax: +91-22-26531122
E-mail: investor@icicibank.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Sandeep Chairman of Managing

Anup Bagchi  Member of Executive
Committee

Sandeep Member of Executive

Vishakha Member of Executive

Bakhshi Board
Batra Committee
Mulye Committee

Board of directors

Girish Chandra
Chaturvedi

Ajay Kumar Gupta

Balasubramanyam
Sriram

Hari
Lakshminarayan
Mundra

Neelam Dhawan
Radhakrishnan Nair
Rakesh Jha
Sandeep Batra
Subramanian

Madhavan

Uday Madhav
Chitale

Vibha Paul Rishi

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:investor@icicibank.com
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